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CONFIRMED PROFORMA INVOICE

INVOICE DATE 03.03.2018 HOURS
Consignee AL FAIDA WORLD MODERN CO.
BEHIND TRIDENT HOTEL
3RD FLOOR
HINDAWIAH
P.0.BOX 16470
JEDDAH - 21464
SAUDI ARABIA
TEL: 966 (12) 6480036/6270018
FAX: 966(12)6485854
Order No 127056 / PLANET - 1X40 HC
Order Created At 2018-01-12
Status CONTAINER BOOKED
Port Of Delivery JEDDAH
Delivery Type CNF
Shipping Date 2018-03-06
FULL DESCRIPTION OF GOODS QUANTITY PRICE $ AMOUNT $ IN CARTON
UP648 360 PIECES 2.15$% 774.00 $ 12 PIECES
MULTI PURPOSE FLOWER BUCKET 12
LT.
EEEEEEEE EEEEEE EEE
UP649 360 PIECES 2.8% 1,008.00$ 12PIECES
MULTI PURPOSE FLOWER BUCKET
RECTANGULAF 14 LT.
EEEEEEEE EEEEEE EEE
UP151 800 PIECES 1.02§% 816.00 $ 20 PIECES
@ TWISTNO 1
EEEEE EENE \(1
I UP153 480 PIECES 1.619% 772.80 $ 16 PIECES
b TWISTNO 2
EEEENE EEE (>
e UP155 360 PIECES 2.44§ 878.40% 12 PIECES
b TWISTNO 3
EEEEN EENE \(o3
UP206 100 PIECES 6.98 % 698.00 $ 2 PIECES
= CONTAINER 30 LT.
‘ goL,T. AN ENEEE EEN
¥ EEEEm
UP208 100 PIECES 9.18 % 918.00 $ 2 PIECES
S\ﬁ\( CONTAINER 50 LT.
soL,T AN EEEEE EEN
= EEEER
UP210 150 PIECES 11.27 % 1,690.50% 6 PIECES

BOX

30 BOX

30 BOX

40 BOX

30 BOX

30 BOX

50 BOX

50 BOX

25 BOX

CBM

432m3

435m3

3.288 m3

3.018 m3

4.086 m3

8 m3

10.5 m3

6.45 m3

CONTAINER 70 LT.
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QUANTITY

PRICE $

AMOUNT $ IN CARTON

CONFIRMED PROFORMA INVOICE

FULL DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

up212

CONTAINER 100 LT.
oL THE EENEEE NN

uP220

HIPPO 50
soNEEEE EEE

up222

HIPPO 70
oA EENE NN

uP220

HIPPO 50 WITH WHEELS
so NN BN ENEENE EEN

up222

HIPPO 70 WITH WHEELS
ZoEEE BN EEEEE EEE

UP655

STONE SPONGE HOLDER WITH SOAP

DISPENSER

UP660

STONE SET 5 PCS
EEEN -EEEE BN

UP500

KOALA HANGING BUCKET
AEEE NN EEEEE EEE

QUANTITY

150 PIECES

150 PIECES

150 PIECES

100 PIECES

100 PIECES

600 PIECES

240 PIECES

500 PIECES

PRICE $

17.09 $

463%

574 %

6.95%

7.06%

1.08$

5.89 %

1.08 $

AMOUNT $ IN CARTON

2,563.50% 6 PIECES

694.50 $ 10 PIECES

861.00 $ 10 PIECES

695.00 $ 10 PIECES

706.00 $ 10 PIECES

648.00 $ 12 PIECES

1,413.60% 8 PIECES

540.00 $ 10 PIECES

BOX

BOX

25 BOX

15 BOX

15 BOX

10 BOX

10 BOX

50 BOX

30 BOX

50 BOX

CBM

CBM

8.125 m3

2.97md

3.465m3

1.98 m3

2.31 md

1.83 m3

459 md

2.437 m8
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Port Of Delivery
Delivery Type
Shipping Date
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Sub Total
Freight
Commission
Other Costs
Total
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CONFIRMED PROFORMA INVOICE

03.03.2018 HOURS

AL FAIDA WORLD MODERN CO.
BEHIND TRIDENT HOTEL

3RD FLOOR

HINDAWIAH

P.0.BOX 16470

JEDDAH - 21464

SAUDI ARABIA

TEL: 966 (12) 6480036/6270018
FAX: 966(12)6485854

127056 / PLANET - 1X40 HC
2018-01-12

CONTAINER BOOKED
JEDDAH

CNF

2018-03-06

71.719 m3

15677.3 $
0
0
0
15677.3 $
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